
Date:- 10th June 2024

Date Day Menu મનેુ

14/06/2024 Friday Kansar, Dal-Dhokli &  Steam Rice કંસાર, દાળ-ઢોકડી &  સ્ટીમરાઈસ

15/06/2024 Saturday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Dal, Parvar-Bataka & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળીદાળ, પરવર-બટાકા & રોટલી

16/06/2024 Sunday

17/06/2024 Monday Gravy-Chola, Bhakhari, Steam Rice & Buttermilk ગ્રવેી ચોળા, ભાખરી, સ્ટીમ રાઈસ & છાસ

18/06/2024 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Dal, Ringan-Potato & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળી દાળ, રીગણ-બટાકા & રોટલી

19/06/2024 Wednesday Mango Ras, Puri, Sukibhaji & Pickle કેરીનો રસ, પરુી, સુકીભાજી & અથાણું

20/06/2024 Thursday Mix Veg Khichdi, Kadhi & Onion Bhajiya મમક્ષ વેજ ખીચડી, કઢી & કાંદા ના ભજીયા

21/06/2024 Friday Dal, Rice, Sev-Tomato & Roti દાળ, ભાત, સેવ-ટામેટા & રોટલી

22/06/2024 Saturday

23/06/2024 Sunday

24/06/2024 Monday Chevti Dal, Thick Chapati, Lemon Rice & Salad ચેવટી દાળ, થીક ચપાટી, લમેન રાઈસ & સેલડે

25/06/2024 Tuesday Kadhi, Rice, Plain Dal, Capsicum Lot & Roti કઢી, ભાત, મોળી દાળ, કેપ્સીકમ લોટ, રોટલી

26/06/2024 Wednesday Pav-Bhaji, Salad & Mango Lassi પાઉંભાજી, સેલડે & મેંગો લસ્સી

27/06/2024 Thursday Khichdi, Kadhi & Patra ખીચડી, કઢી & પાતરા

28/06/2024 Friday Dal, Rice, Bhindi-Potato & Roti દાળ, ભાત, ભીડંા-બટાકા & રોટલી

29/06/2024 Saturday Paneer Tikka Masala, Paratha, Salad & Fryums પનીર ટીક્કા મસાલા, પરાઠા, સેલડે  & ફ્રાયમ્સ

30/06/2024 Sunday

Weekend Holiday

Weekend Holiday

Weekend Holiday

      Principal        

(Mr.Pankaj Sharma)  

> Every morning, provide healthy breakfast to kids, before they leave for school
> Please send healthy snack from home like fruits, salads or sprouts for Break time. 
> Any Junk food / Dry snacks sent in the Tiffin will not be allowed.
> Please send one napkin and handkerchief daily.
> Kindly keep a copy of this menu in your kitchen to avoid repetition of the same menu during dinner.
> The management reserves the right to alter the menu at any time.

Kitchen In-charge 

(Mr. Pinakin Patel)   

> Jain Food will be provided without Onion, Garlic & Potato on Demand
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